Foundation Stage Moderation Visit Form 14th June 2018

Moderators Name redacted

Please indicate below the Age and Stage for sample group of children. (see code grid)

B = beginning D = developing S = secure

ASPECT MM Child 1
teacher moderation
judgement
C&L Listening & 21
attention
Understanding 21
Speaking 20 21
PD Moving & 21 21
Handling
Health & Self 21
Care
PSE Self confidence 20
D & Self
awareness
Managing 21 21
Feelings &
behaviour
Making 21 21
Relationships
LD Reading 21 21
Writing 21 21
MD Numbers 21 21
Shape, Space & 21 21
Measures
uw People & 21 21
Communities
The World 21 21
Technology 21 21
EAD Exploring & 21 21
using media &
materials
Being 21 21
Imaginative

teacher
judgement

21

21

21

21
21
21
21

21

21
21
21

21

Child 2

moderation

21
21

21

21
21
21
21

21

21
21

21

Teachers Name redacted

Child 3

moderation

23

21

21

Child 4

teacher
judgement

Child 4

moderation



Number of judgements agreed

Number of judgements amended

BIRTH TO 11
MONTHS

8 to 20 MONTHS

16 to 26 MONTHS

22 to 36 MONTHS

30 to 50 MONTHS

40 to 60 MONTHS

EARLY LEARNING
GOAL

Exceeding ELG

Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing
Secure
Beginning
Developing

Secure
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1c
1c
ib
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